SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 179

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

March 10

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, after "immunity" insert "; creating new provisions".
2	In line 11, delete "a horse" and insert "an equine".
3	In line 19, delete "a horse" and insert "an equine".
4	On page 4, after line 17, insert:
5	"SECTION 5. The amendments to ORS 105.668, 105.672 and 105.688 by sections 1 to 3 of
6	this 2025 Act apply to actions for personal injury, death or property damage filed on or after
7	the effective date of this 2025 Act.".
0	